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Results Tissot Superpole Race - Red Flag
Hyundai N Catalunya Round, 17-19 September 2021

102/07

1 / 2Laps 3 = 17,151 Km  -  Time of Race 5'27.067  -  Avg. 188,780 km/h

Pos Grid No.Rider Nat Team Bike LL SpeedSpeedFastest LapClass QualifyingGapInt. Rel.

1 Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBKTUR 2 54 T. RAZGATLIOGLU Yamaha YZF R1 3     1'40.694 315,8    1'41.690I1 318,6

       0.3032 Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBKGBR 3 1 J. REA Kawasaki ZX-10RR 3     1'40.921 315,8    1'41.663I1 314,9       0.303

       0.5373 Aruba.it Racing - DucatiGBR 4 45 S. REDDING Ducati Panigale V4 R 3     1'40.978 323,4    1'41.780I1 316,7       0.234

       0.9044 Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBKITA 6 55 A. LOCATELLI Yamaha YZF R1 3     1'41.129 318,6    1'41.903I1 314,9       0.367

       1.4715 Aruba.it Racing - DucatiITA 8 21 M. RINALDI Ducati Panigale V4 R 3     1'41.275 324,3    1'42.094I1 318,6       0.567

       2.0236 Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBKGBR 5 22 A. LOWES Kawasaki ZX-10RR 3     1'41.086 321,4    1'42.161I1 317,6       0.552

       2.7967 Team HRCESP 16 19 A. BAUTISTA Honda CBR1000 RR-R 3     1'42.055 331,3    1'42.136I1 324,3       0.773

       3.0988 Team HRCGBR 7 91 L. HASLAM Honda CBR1000 RR-R 3     1'41.253 324,3    1'42.473I1 319,5       0.302

IND        3.5809 GRT Yamaha WorldSBK TeamJPN 12 3 K. NOZANE Yamaha YZF R1 3     1'41.744 314,9    1'42.556I1 311,2       0.482

IND        3.74410 Motocorsa RacingITA 11 47 A. BASSANI Ducati Panigale V4 R 3     1'41.632 319,5    1'42.586I1 314,9       0.164

IND        3.84511 GRT Yamaha WorldSBK TeamUSA 10 31 G. GERLOFF Yamaha YZF R1 3     1'41.405 324,3    1'42.360I1 310,3       0.101

IND 1 Sector12 Barni Racing TeamITA 14 76 S. CAVALIERI Ducati Panigale V4 R 3     1'41.801 316,7    1'43.319SPD 319,51 Sector

IND 1 Sector13 Gil Motor Sport-YamahaFRA 20 23 C. PONSSON Yamaha YZF R1 3     1'42.460 318,6    1'43.573SPD 313,0       1.073

IND 1 Sector14 MIE Racing Honda RacingARG 17 36 L. MERCADO Honda CBR1000 RR-R 3     1'42.215 313,0    1'43.786SPD 318,6       0.003

IND 1 Sector15 Bonovo MGM RacingGER 18 94 J. FOLGER BMW M 1000 RR 3     1'42.257 314,0    1'43.674SPD 318,6       0.161

IND 1 Sector16 Orelac Racing VerdNaturaESP 19 32 I. VINALES Kawasaki ZX-10RR 3     1'42.446 311,2    1'43.917SPD 313,0       0.499

IND 1 Sector17 OUTDO TPR Team Pedercini RacingBEL 21 84 L. CRESSON Kawasaki ZX-10RR 3     1'43.841 309,5    1'44.298SPD 308,6       0.602

IND 2 Sectors18 OUTDO TPR Team Pedercini RacingAUS 22 83 L. EPIS Kawasaki ZX-10RR 3     1'45.732 300,8    1'46.600FL 301,71 Sector

IND 1 Lap19 Team GoElevenGBR 13 7 C. DAVIES Ducati Panigale V4 R 2     1'41.791 325,3    1'42.502I3.1 316,71 Lap

IND 1 Lap20 Kawasaki Puccetti RacingFRA 15 44 L. MAHIAS Kawasaki ZX-10RR 2     1'41.808 314,0    1'42.353I3.1 314,9       0.044

--------------------------------------------------Not Classified--------------------------------------------------

NC BMW Motorrad WorldSBK TeamGBR 1 66 T. SYKES BMW M 1000 RR 1     1'40.408 257,1 316,7

RET BMW Motorrad WorldSBK TeamNED 9 60 M. VAN DER MARK BMW M 1000 RR 1     1'41.320 267,3 321,4

AIR Humidity: 18°C63% Temp:

Condition:TRACK Dry 29°CTemp:

  Records Pole (SP)   2021 T.Sykes     1'40.408 166,97 Km/h

Race (RC1)  2021 S.Redding     1'56.166 144,32 Km/h

All Times (SP)   2021 T.Sykes     1'40.408 166,97 Km/h

  Race Fastest Lap (New Record) Lap 2 J.Rea     1'41.663 164,91 Km/h

and the completion of the technical checks. 11:0711:0019/09/2021

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appealsEndStart
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Race Highlights
DescriptionRiderNo.Time

Warm-up Lap Start10.57.55

Start11.00.22

Crashed - Turn 7van der Mark11.01.32  60

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 7Sykes11.01.43  66

Re-joinedvan der Mark11.01.52  60

Entered PitsSykes11.02.15  66

No Jump Start11.02.30

Entered Pitsvan der Mark11.02.40  60

Retiredvan der Mark11.03.45  60

Crashed - Turn 11Mahias11.05.27  44

Exited PitsSykes11.05.34  66

Crashed - Turn 11Davies11.05.39  7

RED FLAG11.05.50

Re-joinedMahias11.06.45  44

End Of Session11.07.39

and the completion of the technical checks. 11:0711:0019/09/2021

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appealsEndStart
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